Energy-efficient optical control
The Lumark RPGC Round Parking Garage and Canopy luminaire is an innovative,
energy-efficient LED fixture. The RPGC is designed to replace traditional HID fixtures
on a one-to-one basis from 150W up to 250W HID. The low profile, rugged
construction, features a selectable lumen switch that allows for seamless
integration into illuminating parking garages, canopy, stairwells and low-bay retail
installations where high security illumination and energy savings are needed.
Lumark

Publication No. SA00029EN
November 14, 2019 8:20 AM
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number HID
Equivalent Description
Input
Watts
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
UPC
RPGC25S 150 - 250W Lumen Selectable, UNV 30 - 60W 3,700 - 7,800 119 - 125 080083885664
RPGC25S-347 150 - 250W Lumen Selectable, 347V 30 - 60W 3,700 - 7,800 119 - 125 080083885688
RPGC25-MS/DIM-L08 150 - 250W Motion Sensor, Up to 8' Mounting Height, UNV 30 - 60W 3,700 - 7,800 119 - 125 080083885701
RPGC25-MS/DIM-L20 150 - 250W Motion Sensor, 9 - 20' Mounting Height, UNV 30 - 60W 3,700 - 7,800 119 - 125 080083885725
RPGC25-347-MS/DIM-L08 150 - 250W Motion Sensor, Up to 8' Mounting Height, 347V 30 - 60W 3,700 - 7,800 119 - 125 080083911844
RPGC25-347-MS/DIM-L20 150 - 250W Motion Sensor, 9' - 20' Mounting Height, 347V 30 - 60W 3,700 - 7,800 119 - 125 080083911868
Lumark
RPGC Round Parking Garage and Canopy
Features and Benefits